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****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

 

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

CM137

CM151

LG116

LG117

LG132

History & Structure of the Media

Introduction to Communication Studies

Introduction to Politics

Introduction to International Relations and Security

International Organisations

5 Credits

10 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 SEMESTER 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88551


CM135

CM157

LG104

LG113

LG123

Analysing Media Content

Cultural Studies

Introduction to Eurpean Integration

American Political System

Introduction to Development

10 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

No optional modules available on Year 1
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