Bachelor of Arts - Joint Honours (Politics & Media Studies) Course Short Code JHPOM Course Year 1 Course Offering: 01 Print PDF

Bachelor of Arts - Joint Honours (Politics and Media Studies), Year One, Full Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

CM137	History & Structure of the Media
CM151	Introduction to Communication Studies
LG116	Introduction to Politics
LG117	Introduction to International Relations and Security
LG132	International Organisations

SEMESTER 2

- 1		
	CM135	Analysing Media Content
	CM157	Cultural Studies
	LG104	Introduction to Eurpean Integration
	LG113	American Political System
	LG123	Introduction to Development

No optional modules available on Year 1

Last updated 22nd July 2015